
U9 - Tuesday's Germain Diamond #4
Tues May 13 Meet and Greet Night

6Ю30pm - 8Ю00pm
Tues May 20 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p

Game 7:15p - 8:00p PINK - Local UA 663 GREEN - Integrity Insulation

Tues May 27 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p GREEN - Integrity Insulation ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc.

Tues June 3 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc. PINK - Local UA 663

Tues June 10 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p PINK - Local UA 663 GREEN - Integrity Insulation

Tues June 17 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p GREEN - Integrity Insulation ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc.

Tues June 24 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc. PINK - Local UA 663

Tues July 1 HAPPY CANADA DAY - NO FASTBALL
Tues July 8 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p

Game 7:15p - 8:00p PINK - Local UA 663 GREEN - Integrity Insulation

Tues July 15 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p GREEN - Integrity Insulation ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc.

Tues July 22 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc. PINK - Local UA 663

Tues July 29 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p PINK - Local UA 663 GREEN - Integrity Insulation

Tues Aug 5 Instructional 6:30p - 7:15p
Game 7:15p - 8:00p GREEN - Integrity Insulation ORANGE - J-Tech Laser Scan Inc.

FINAL DAY - GAME/AWARDS/LUNCH
Saturday
August 9

ALL TEAMS
Game 10am - 11:30am   

Website sarniaminorathletic.com
EMAIL smaa.fastball@gmail.com

FACEBOOK smaa.fastball@gmail.com
INSTAGRAM Sarnia Girls Fastball


